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1.163 0.000
2.326 0.000
3.488 0.000
4.651 0.000
5.814 0.000
6.977 0.000
8.140 0.000
9.302 0.000
10.465 0.000
11.628 0.000
12.791 0.000
13.953 0.000
15.116 0.000
16.279 0.000
17.442 0.000
18.605 0.000
19.767 0.000
20.930 0.000
22.093 0.000
23.256 0.000
24.419 0.000
25.581 0.000
26.744 0.000
27.907 0.000
29.070 0.000
30.233 0.000
31.395 0.000
32.558 0.000
33.721 0.000
34.884 0.000
36.047 0.000
37.209 0.000
38.372 0.000
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40.698 0.000
41.860 0.000
43.023 0.000
44.186 0.000
45.349 0.000
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52.326 0.000
53.488 0.000
54.651 0.000
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CauctyH LI
CauctyH LI
LLlep6arb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
Cepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
MegBeaeHko O.I1.
LLlepbanb C.A. -
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Cepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
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Ceepgen |.M.
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1593.65
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1593.62
1593.35
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1593.08

1593.04

1592.81
1592.81
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1592.26
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1591.82
1591.44
1591.21
1587.28
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1584.67
1583.32

1582.34
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1579.29
1577.97
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1575.88
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1567.32
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88.70
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87.61
87.39
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86.30
86.09
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55.814
56.977
58.140
59.302
60.465
61.628

62.791
63.953
65.116
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74.419
75.581
76.744
77.907
79.070
80.233
81.395
82.558
83.721
84.884

86.047

87.209
88.372
89.535
90.698
91.860
93.023
94.186
95.349
96.512
98.837

100.000

101.163
102.326

103.488

104.651
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109.302
110.465
111.628
112.791
113.953
115.116
116.279
117.442
118.605
119.767
120.930
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MeagegaeHko J1.T.
CauctyH Ol
MepepaeHko J1.T.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
MeageaeHko J1.T.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Mepseaerko J1.T.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
Ceepaen P.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MegBegerko J1.T.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MepsepaeHko J1.T.
Keba B.M.
MeageaeHko J1.T.
MegBegerko J1.T.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen B.P.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Csepgen B.P.
MegBeseHko J1.T.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
Cepgen P.I.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
Ceepgen B.P.
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepaen P.I1.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Kowinb M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Cseppen B.P.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
Bo3HeHko O.C.
Peabkin C.C.
Peabkin C.C.
Kowinb A.B.
Csepgen B.P.
CauctyH HO.I.
PeabkiH b.C.
Keba B.M.
Keba B.M.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
MeagegeHko J1.T.

Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kuvie LeHTp
Kvii LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

KviiB LeHTp

KviB LeHTp
KwviB ueHTp

Kuvis LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
KviB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KviB ueHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp
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010539-18
1925380-19
10728-19
11487-19
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1929617-20
1926621-19
1926644-19
10998-19
010148-18
1920562-18
11252-19
1925259-19
10713-19
1925393-19
010171-18
1929627-20
23401-14
1929633-20
1925651-19
010511-18
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161.835
161.835
139.019

139.019

151.377
155.113
158.779
150.142

150.142

150.142
150.142
178.492
155.113
155.113
155.113
155.113
155.113
155.113
155.113
182.843
155.113

135.027

161.835
161.835
155.113
155.113
182.843
182.843
182.843
158.779
139.019
158.779
139.019
155.113
151.377
151.377
139.019
151.377
178.492
155.113
155.113
150.142
150.142
182.843
182.843
161.835
158.779
139.019
151.377
139.019
182.843
155.113
151.377
155.113
158.779
151.377

135.027

139.019
178.492
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08:44:20
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08:37:55
08:40:27
08:42:56
08:37:26

08:37:28

08:37:30
08:37:32
08:56:08
08:41:01
08:41:02
08:41:03
08:41:06
08:41:.07
08:41:07
08:41:15
08:59:32
08:41:51

08:28:52

08:46:55
08:46:57
08:42:45
08:43:00
09:01:36
09:01:45
09:01:51
08:46:19
08:33:28
08:46:54
08:33:35
08:44:38
08:42:12
08:42:13
08:33:47
08:42:21
09:00:40
08:44:52
08:45:02
08:41:46
08:41:54
09:04:12
09:04:16
08:50:11
08:48:23
08:34:48
08:43:23
08:35:31
09:06:07
08:46:56
08:44:31
08:47:01
08:50:04
08:45:18

08:34:00

08:36:47
09:04:35

01:44:23
01:44:28
01:29:54

01:29:54

01:38:04
01:40:41
01:43:04
01:37:36

01:37:38

01:37:40
01:37:42
01:56:22
01:41:15
01:41:16
01:41:17
01:41:20
01:41:21
01:41:21
01:41:29
01:59:41
01:42:05

01:29:04

01:47:03
01:47:05
01:42:59
01:43:14
02:01:45
02:01:54
02:02:00
01:46:27
01:33:42
01:47:02
01:33:49
01:44:52
01:42:21
01:42:22
01:34:01
01:42:30
02:00:54
01:45:06
01:45:16
01:42:00
01:42:04
02:04:21
02:04:25
01:50:19
01:48:31
01:35:02
01:43:32
01:35:45
02:06:16
01:47:10
01:44:40
01:47:15
01:50:12
01:45:27

01:34:12

01:37:01
02:04:49

1550.39
1549.15
1546.37

1546.37

1543.62
1540.60
1540.55
1538.34

1537.81

1537.29
1536.76
1533.88
1531.98
1531.73
1531.47
1530.72
1530.47
1530.47
1528.46
1527.72
1519.47

1516.02

1511.77
1511.30
1506.19
1502.55
1501.79
1499.94
1498.71
1491.58
1483.66
1483.46
1481.82
1479.14
1479.02
1478.78
1478.66
1476.85
1476.36
1475.86
1473.52
1471.98
1471.02
1470.39
1469.60
1467.00
1463.18
1462.84
1462.11
1451.90
1448.07
1447.40
1446.28
1446.27
1440.83
1435.54

1433.40

1432.94
1430.03

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

125.581
126.744
127.907

129.070

130.233
132.558
133.721
136.047

137.209

138.372
139.535
141.860
144.186
145.349
146.512
147.674
148.837
150.000
152.326
153.488
155.814

158.140

159.302
160.465
162.791
163.953
165.116
166.279
167.442
169.767
172.093
173.256
174.419
176.744
177.907
180.233
181.395
183.721
184.884
187.209
190.698
193.023
194.186
195.349
197.674
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
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PeabkiH B.C.
Peabkin C.C.
MepepaeHko J1.T.

MeggegeHko O.I1. -

Apamenko C.I1.
Bo3HeHko C.
Ceepgaen B.P.
CauctyH LI

Kowinb B.T.
Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.N.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
Pinvk M.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cepgen P.I.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Cepgen P.I.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.

Motuupkuii AA.
Cseppen B.P.

Lllep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.

Keba B.M.
PeabkiH b.C.
Ceepgen |.M.
Csepgen P.I.

MoTuubkuii AA.

Motuupkui AA.

MoTuubkuii AA.
CauctyH LI

MeagegeHko J1.T.
CunCTyH LI
MeagegeHko J1.T.
Cepgen P.I.
BosHeHko O.C.
BozHeHko O.C.
MegBegerko J1.T.
BozHeHko O.C.
Pinuk M.M.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowinb B.T.

MoTtuupkmin AA.

MoTuubkuii AA.
Peabkin C.C.
CeuctyH LI

MeageaeHko J1.T.
BosHeHko C.
MeagegeHko J1.T.

Motuupkuii AA.
Cseppen B.P.

Bo3HeHko O.C.
Ceepgaen B.P.
CauctyH HO.I.

Bo3neHko O.C.

Lllep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.

MeagegeHko J1.T.

Pinuk M.M.

Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kuviie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kwvis LieHTp



10726-19 1 151377 084546 014555 142921 000 0000 0000 0000 O  BosrerkoC. Kviie LeHTp
1925324-19 1 139019 0837:03 01:37:17 142901 000 0000 0000 0000 O Measeserko Il.  Kuiis LeHTp
11483-19 1 178492 09:0450 02:0504 142718 000 0000 0000 0000 O Pinuik M.M. Kviie LeHTp
1926011-19 1 155113 08:4834 014848 142567 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ceepaen Pl Kviie LeHTp
1731217 1 151377 0846117 014626 142227 000 0000 0000 0000 O  BosmeHko C. Kviie LeHTp
17316-17 1 151377 084632 014641 141894 000 0000 0000 0000 O  BosrerkoC. Kvii LeHTp
1929620-20 0 155113 08:49:52 015006 140884 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Csepgen|M. Kviie LeHTp
1917434-17 0 135027 083548 013600 140653 000 0000 0000 0000 o |LePOaHe M - lentp
®pyHza All.
LLlep6arb A.B. - .
1917455-17 0 135027 083549 01:36:01 140628 000 0000 0000 0000 O Kviie LeHTp
®pyH3a A.B.
010505-18 1 151377 08:47:39 01:47:48 1404.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BosHeHko C. Kvis LieHTp
1922209-18 0 135027 083629 013641 139659 000 0000 0000 0000 o |LepbambAB.- i enp
®pyHsza A.B.

1925349-19 0 135027 083705 013717 138797 000 0000 0000 0000 o ‘HePOare A i enp

®pyHza AA.

1926615-19 0 150.142 08:4856 014910 137534 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kowinw f.B. Kviie LeHTp

1500601-18 0 156383 08:5344 01:53:54 137299 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KpasueHko B. Kviie LieHTp

1925653-19 1 155113 08:5249 01:53:03 137207 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ceepaen Pl Kviie LeHTp

002118-19 1 156383 08:54:13 015423 136719 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KpaeueHko B. Kviie LeHTp

1925278-19 1 139019 084136 0141:50 136516 000 0000 0000 0000 O Measeserko IT.  Kuiis ueHtp

1500966-19 1 156.383 08:54:26  01:54:36 1364.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KpaBueHko B. KwviB LieHTp
11488-19 0 178492 09:10:40 02:10:54 136358 000 0000 0000 0000 O Pinuik M.M. Kviie LeHTp

1500736-18 0 156383 08:54:32 015442 136341 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kpasuenko B. Kviie LeHTp

1500971-19 0 156383 08:54:38 015448 136222 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KpasueHko B. Kviie LieHTp

1915222-17 0 156383 085441 015451 136163 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kpasuenko K. Kviie LeHTp

1500902-19 0 156383 085452 015502 135946 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kpasuenko B. Kviie LeHTp
10727-19 0 151377 085128 01:51:37 135622 000 0000 0000 0000 O BosHenko O.C.  Kuiis eHTp

1915623-17 1 158777 0857:12 015722 135283 000 0000 0000 0000 O CaspagoHM.B.  Kuiis ueHtp

002124-19 1 158777 0857:16 015726 135206 000 0000 0000 0000 O CaspagoHMB.  Kvie ueHTp

1925344-19 0 135027 084057 014109 133492 000 0000 0000 0000 o |epoameCh.- i et

®pyHza AA.

1915613-17 0 158777 085910 01:59:20 133053 000 0000 0000 0000 O CaspagoHMB.  Kuiig ueHtp
22790-15 0 158777 085927 015937 132738 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bessepxuii BB.  Kvig ueHTp
0768-14 0 158777 085956 02:00:06 132204 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bessepxnii BB.  Kuie ueHTp

1500718-18 1 158777 09:00:48 02:00:58 131257 000 0000 0000 0000 O CaspagoHM.B.  Kuiis ueHtp

010515-18 1 151377 085511 015520 131252 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Boswenko C. Kviie LeHTp
22780-15 1 158777 09:00:51 02:01:01 131203 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bessepxuii BB.  Kuig LeHTp
10030-19 1 158777 09:00:54 02:01:04 131149 000 0000 0000 0000 O CaspagoHMB.  Kuiis ueHtp
10048-19 0 158777 09:00:59 02:01:09 131058 000 0000 0000 0000 O CaspagoHMB.  Kuiig uentp

1925286-19 1 135027 084326 01:4338 130293 000 0000 0000 0000 o |HePOaMeCA- i enp

®pyHza AA.

1925352-19 0 135027 084427 01:4439 129027 000 0000 0000 0000 o |ePOareCh.- i et

®pyHza AA.

1924660-18 1 135027 08:4430 014442 128965 000 0000 0000 0000 O m;ppiaH'lz TAhl/' T Kuils wenp
10012-19 0 158777 09:0343 02:03:53 128167 000 0000 0000 0000 O CaspagoHM.B.  Kuiis ueHtp

1915151-17 1 156383 09:02:08 02:02:18 127869 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kpasuenko K. Kviie LeHTp
19800-15 1 158777 09:04:04 02:0414 127806 000 0000 0000 0000 O bBessepxii BB.  Kuiis ueHtp

1925480-19 0 161.835 09:09:21 020929 124985 000 0000 0000 0000 O Ke6a B.M. Kviie LeHTp

1925553-19 1 139.019 085141 015155 124217 000 0000 0000 0000 0 MEABCAGHKOOTL- b eurp

Apamenko C.I1.
1915131-17 1 156383 09:13:08 02:13:18 117317 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kpasuenko K. Kviie LeHTp
1922039-18 0 135027 09:02:51 02:03:03 109733 000 0000 0000  0.000 M;F;?/i:: z'g' T Kviis uentp

18.02.2026 12:59:04



